
School Fee Structure 2025

Fees
A quick guide to understand our fee structure:

Tuition Additional costs Transport New pupil

+ + + =1 2 3 4

	      Tuition Fee
                      Category 1: Eswatini nationals and 
dependants of non-diplomatic internationals/
expatriates)

Grade 00 Grade 0 Grade 1-3 Grade 4-7 Form 1-3 Form 4-6

ANNUAL: E23 885.00 E31 147.00 E60 369.00 E60 939.00 E92 473.00 E92 900.00

TOTAL PER TERM*: E7 962.00 E10 383.00 E20 123.00 E20 313.00 E30 825.00 E30 967.00
10 MONTHS**: Payments January-October E2 389.00 E3 115.00 E6 037.00 E6 094.00 E9 248.00 E9 290.00

Category 2: Dependents of the Diplomatic Corps and Supranational Bodies 
(Fees essentially covered by Embassies/ High Commissions; Regional Bodies 
e.g. UN, AU, SADC etc; International NGOs)

Pre-Primary
Grade 00-0

Primary 
School

Grade 1-7

High School
Form 1-6

ANNUAL: E91 110.00 E145 800.00 E158 760.00 

TOTAL PER TERM: E30 370.00  E48 600.00 E52 920.00 

*Termly fees are due in advance  ** Monthly fees are strictly per debit order
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	      Additional costs:
                      PS Stationery/HS Textbook Levy
Grade 00 E789.00 Grade 5 E601.00
Grade 0 E1 009.00 Grade 6 E691.00
Grade 1 E1 691.00 Grade 7 E769.00
Grade 2 E1 225.00 Form 1/2 E500.00
Grade 3 E1 565.00 Form 3/4 E1 000.00
Grade 4 E757.00 Form 5/6 E1 500.00

Other costs also include:
1. External Examination Fees (CAIE exams)
2. Tours & other Events 

2 	      Transport Fees

Route Central Pick-up
per term*

Door -to-Door  
Pick-up per term*

Mbabane E6 522.00 E7 794.00
Ezulwini E6 734.00 E8 006.00
Malkerns E6 734.00 n/a

NB: * �Transport charges are subject to review to reflect 
fluctuations in fuel prices.
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	      Once-off Fees
                 
Assessment Fee on 
submission of Application

 All Grades E200.00

Once-off, Non Refundable 
Registration Levy  All Grades E3 000.00

Refundable Deposit payable 
over 2 years - UFSI Primary High School E16 000.00

Refundable Deposit payable 
over 2 years - Other schools High School E24 000.00
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Discounts
5% off Annual Tuition if paid before 28 February 

5% Sibling discount

Referral Program: E3000 Credit Reward

For more information contact +268 3560 0768 or email accounts@usutuschool.com • www.usutuschool.com

Banking Details 
ESWATINI BANK
Account Name	 : Usutu Forest School Current
Current Account Number	 : 7704 6051 602
Branch Code	 : 770009
Swift code	 : SDSBSZMB
Reference	 : Parent Account No (eg 303409)

FNB ESWATINI
Account Name	 : Usutu Forest School Current
Current Account Number	 : 6205 7248 877
Branch Code	 : 280164
Swift code	 : FIRNSZMX
Rerence	 : Parent Account No (eg 303409)

(Please send POP to accounts@usutuschool.com)


